Special Timetable

w Long Island Rail Road

Port Jefferson Branch

Special Track Work Timetable

Effective Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday
January 21-23, 2025 Only

ta.info

.'T- Port Jefferson &, <

? Stony Brook &

? St. James &

= Smithtown &

.T. Kings Park &

= Northport &

.T. Greenlawn &,

= Huntington &
Cold Spring Harbor
Syosset &,
Hicksville &
Westbury &
Carle Place &
Mineola (‘3\
Merillon Avenue &,
New Hyde Park &
Elmont-UBS Arena &

AIRTRAIN

 Jamaica &

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

As a result of rail testing, bus
service will be provided for
passengers traveling between
Huntington and Port Jefferson.

This special card only lists
affected travel on the Port
Jefferson Branch.

For all other service, please
use the regular Port Jefferson
Branch timetable, effective
November 11, 2024.

*Refer to the TrainTime app

for complete service west of

Jamaica, as well as transfer
options.

@ Atlantic Terminal (Brooklyn) &.

Hunterspoint Avenue

Long Island City &, s

>0
LaGuardia Link

Woodside & Q70 seieotus

Grand Central &

Penn Station &

N WATCH THE GAP Il

Eastbound Affected Service
Effective Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday
January 21-23, 2025 Only

For explanation, see
"Reference Notes."
PENN STATION 9:27 A 12:38
IGRAND CENTRAL J9:22 e J11040 L J12:30
Woodside 9:39 11220 ... 12:50
ForestHils | ... ] e ]
KewGardens | . (OO0 o YoN E oo I
HUNTERSPOINTAVE. | .. (RO oo E oo B
JAMAICA (Arrive) 9:48 1131 12:59
JAMAICA (Leave) 9:50 11:33) ... 101
Elmont-UBS Arena (Note) | ... ] el
New HydePark | .. 11450 ... 113 ..
Merillon Avenue | L. | ] 1:15
MINEOLA 10:05 11500 ... 117
CarlePlace | .. 00 o I 1:20
Westbury | . 11:56) ... 123 ..
HICKSVILLE (Arrive) 10:13 1201 | e
HICKSVILLE (Leave) E 10:21 1201 .. 1:28
Syosset | ... 12:.071 ... 1:.35) ...
Cold Spring Harbor | ... 1212 ... 1400 ...
HUNTINGTON (Train Arrival) E 10:37 12:200 ... 1:48
HUNTINGTON (Bus Departure) V 10:47 el V1230 L V 1:58
Greenlawn V11:00 L11:00] V12:43] L1240 V211 L 2:20
Northport VA11:13] L11:15] V12:56] L1255 V2:24 L 2:35)
Kings Park V11:26) L11:27 V1:09 L1:07) V237 L 2:47
Smithtown V11:39] L11:37 V1:22 L1:17] V250 L 2:57
St. James V11:27| L1147 V1:10 L1:27) V238 L 3:07
Stony Brook V11:41| L11:57 V1:24 L1:37 V252 L 3:17]
PORT JEFFERSON V11:56] L12:12 V1:39 L1:52| V307 L 3:32
AM PM PM PM PM PM
Train # 614 | Local Bus| 1524/Bus | Local Bus | 1552/Bus| Local Bus

Westbound Affected Service

Effective Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday
January 21-23, 2025 Only

For explanation, see
"Reference Notes."
AM PM PM PM PM
L10:50, L12:30) V12:38) V2:03 L 2:15
L11:05 L1245 V1252 V217 L 2:30
L11:15] L 12:55 V1:06] V2:31 L 2:40
Smithtown V10:48) L11:25 L1:05) V12:550] V2:15 L 2:50
Kings Park V11:.02 L11:35 L1:15 V1:.04) V2:29 L 3:00
Northport V11:16) L 11:47 L1:27 V1:18) V243 L3:12
Greenlawn V11:30] L 12:02 L 1:42 V1:32] V257 L 3:27
HUNTINGTON (Bus Arrival) V1144, L V146 V3| L
HUNTINGTON (Train Departure) 11:54) ... 1:56 321 .
Cold Spring Harbor 1159 L 2:01 326) ...
Syosset 1205 ... 2:07 332 ...
HICKSVILLE (Arrive) | .| ... ] e
HICKSVILLE (Leave) 1242 2:14 339 ...
Westbury 1247 . 2:19 344 L
CarlePlace | L N 347, ...
MINEOLA 1223 .. 2:25 350 .
Merillon Avenue | | L. | 352 L.
New Hyde Park 1228 ... 2:30 354 ...
Elmont- UBS Arena (Note) ] ] codll oo
JAMAICA (Arrive) 1239 . 2:41 408 ...
JAMAICA (Leave) 12400 .. 2:43 409 ...
EastNew York* | .| ... | e | e
Nostrand Avenue* | | ... | e | e
ATLANTIC TERMINAL* | .| ... N I N
HUNTERSPOINTAVE. | .| . N N
Kew Gardens 12:44) L. I 412 L.
Forest Hills 12:46) ... I |
Woodside | L . ) I 350 ...
GRAND CENTRAL J110] . 304 J432] ...
PENN STATION 101 ... J3:10 428 ..
PM PM PM PM PM PM
Train # Bus/1535 | Local Bus | Local Bus | Bus/1653 | Bus/1559| Local Bus
Reference Notes
E Transfer at Hicksville.
L Intra-Branch bus service.
Vv Transfer to/from Bus at Huntington.
Transfer at Jamaica. Transfers are only shown on this timetable for
J select trains. Use the TrainTime app or a City Terminal Zone timetable

to view all your transfer options.

Elmont-UBS  For complete service at EImont-UBS Arena, see the Hempstead
Arena Timetable.
All Branches On all branches, trains may depart stations that are located east of

Jamaica or west of Jamaica by up to three minutes earlier than shown.




